Quincy QGF Series
Screw Air Compressor 5.5-75kW
Quincy QGFV PM Series
Permanent Magnet Frequency Conversion Screw
Air Compressor 11-37kW
1
QuincyCompressor.com              |        U.S.A.Technology           |        Performance You Demand. Reliability You Trust.
Ray Offshore & Marine Supply, India.Distributed by:

QGFV PM permanent magnet
frequency conversion air compressor
Analysis of 10-Year Investment,
Operation and Maintenance Cost of Compressor
Purchase Price   Installation   Maintenance   Elment Overhaul(50,000 hours)   Energy Consumption   $avings Over Fixed Speed
ROTAIR Lubricating Oil
5
QuincyCompressor.com              |        U.S.A.Technology           |        Performance You Demand. Reliability You Trust.
Ray Offshore & Marine Supply, India.Distributed by:
© 2015.10, Quincy Compressor
See how Quincy Compressor can work for you:
Quincy QGF 5.5-75kW Technical Data
Quincy QGFV 11-37kW PM Technical Data
Model Motor Power 3FAD (m /min) Noise Dimension Weight
(kW) 7bar 8bar 10bar 13bar dB(A) (mm) (kg)
QGF5.5 5.5 0.85 0.75 - - 62± 2 960 x 810 x 970 210
QGF7.5 7.5 1.30 1.20 1.00 0.90 62± 2 960 x 810 x 970 210
QGF11 11 1.90 1.80 1.60 1.30 63± 2 960 x 810 x 970 220
QGF15 15 2.30 2.20 2.00 1.60 63± 2 960 x 810 x 970 230
QGF18.5 18.5 3.20 3.10 2.70 2.30 65± 2 1215 x 930 x 1310 420
QGF22 22 3.90 3.70 3.20 2.70 65± 2 1215 x 930 x 1310 430
QGF30 30 5.40 5.10 4.40 3.80 65± 2 1460 x 980 x 1410 580
QGF37 37 6.40 6.10 5.60 4.80 65± 2 1460 x 980 x 1410 600
QGF45 45 7.80 7.30 6.50 5.70 68± 2 1485 x 970 x 1650 850
QGF55 55 10.50 9.80 8.80 7.60 68± 2 1585 x 1170 x 1800 1185
QGF75 75 13.50 13.00 11.80 10.00 72± 2 1585 x 1170 x 1800 1265
Model Motor Power 3FAD (m /min) Noise Dimension Weight
(kW) 7bar 8bar 10bar dB(A) (mm) (kg)
QGFV11 PM 11 0.36 〜 1.80 0.37 〜 1.70 0.38 〜 1.50 63± 2 1150 x 900 x 1310 200
QGFV15 PM 15 0.44 〜 2.20 0.46 〜 2.10 0.48 〜 1.90 63± 2 1150 x 900 x 1310 210
QGFV18.5 PM 18.5 0.64 〜 3.20 0.68 〜 3.10 0.68 〜 2.70 65± 2 1150 x 900 x 1310 360
QGFV22 PM 22 0.76 〜 3.80 0.79 〜 3.60 0.80 〜 3.20 65± 2 1150 x 900 x 1310 380
QGFV30 PM 30 1.06 〜 5.30 1.12 〜 5.10 1.10 〜 4.40 65± 2 1275 x 1000 x 1410 560
QGFV37 PM 37 1.20 〜 6.20 1.30 〜 6.00 1.40 〜 5.50 65± 2 1275 x 1000 x 1410
Note:
580
1. FAD test in accordance with ISO 1217 (Annex C)      2. Belt-driven
Note: 1. FAD test in accordance with ISO 1217 (Annex C)      2. Direct-driven